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Інформація 

про рішення загальних зборів за результатами звіту директора _ЗЗСО «Бихівський ліцей» 

 

№ 
п/п 

Дата 
проведення  

Кількість 
учасників 

зборів 
(конфере

нції) 

Із них Оцінка діяльності 
директора 

Пропозиції 
учасників звіту 

педагогів членів 
батьківського 

комітету 

членів 
піклувальної 

ради  

від 
громадськості 

 
Кількість голосів 

задовільно незадовільно 

 
1. 

 
05.06. 
2024 р. 

 

 
74 

 
23 

 
9 

 
6 

 
36 
 

 
63 
 

 
11 

 
Зміцнення 

матеріальної 
бази ліцею 

 
 

 

                                      Директор                                       Григорій ПАВЛІК 


